Pg 1/2
Bill
PERSONAL STORAGE COMPANION
041923
With more organizations using ‘free address’ benches for focus work, it can
be hard to find a place for your personal things. Bill is here to help; taking
in your gear, providing a place for a friend to perch, and giving a leg-up on
lower back pressure. He’s light on his feet – with a flick of the foot you can

and Knoll K
Pg 2/2
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
18"
Rear Storage w/File
13 5/8"H x 7"D x 17 3/4" or 23 3/4"W
File or Large Item Storage
13 5/8"H x 7"D x 17 3/4" or 23 3/4"W
Optional Cushion
3/4"H x 12 3/8"D x 16 5/8" or 22 5/8"W
Soft Close Lid
3/4"H x 12 3/8"D x 16 5/8" or 22 5/8"W
Optional Cushion
Top Bin
2 7/8"H x 2 7/8"D x 17 3/4" or 23 3/4"W
Bag Bin
10"H x 8"D x 17 3/4" or 23 3/4"W
Small Item Storage
2 7/8"H x 2 7/8"D x 17 3/4" or 23 3/4"W
Lock
Bag Storage
10"H x 8"D x 17 3/4" or 23 3/4"W
24"21"
19"
31"
File or Large Item Storage
Soft Close Lid
Optional Cushion
Small Item Storage
Lock
Bag Storage
18"
Rear Storage w/File
13 5/8"H x 7"D x 17 3/4" or 23 3/4"W
File or Large Item Storage
13 5/8"H x 7"D x 17 3/4" or 23 3/4"W
Optional Cushion
3/4"H x 12 3/8"D x 16 5/8" or 22 5/8"W
Soft Close Lid
3/4"H x 12 3/8"D x 16 5/8" or 22 5/8"W
Optional Cushion
Top Bin
2 7/8"H x 2 7/8"D x 17 3/4" or 23 3/4"W
Bag Bin
10"H x 8"D x 17 3/4" or 23 3/4"W
Small Item Storage
2 7/8"H x 2 7/8"D x 17 3/4" or 23 3/4"W
Lock
Bag Storage